

## CREEKMORE LODGE NO. 74, A.F. & A.M. 307 WEST LILLIE BLVD MADILL, OK 73446

11<sup>th</sup> Annual Bobby Crook Memorial Golf Tournament Saturday, April 14, 2018 Lake Murray Golf Course

## Thank you for being a GOLD Sponsor \$400

All proceeds benefit the Creekmore Masonic Lodge #74 and the Lodge's many endeavors. Gold Sponsorship includes one team entry.

| oonsor Information: (or attach business card)  |  |
|--|--|
| Name:  |  |
| Address:   |  |
| City, ST Zip:  |  |
| Please return to:  |  |
| John Carter, Secretary<br>Creekmore Masonic Lodge #74<br>307 W Lillie Blvd<br>Madill, OK 73446 |  |
| Please detach as your receipt:   |  |
| Received of:   |  |
| Four Hundred and 00/100 dollars (\$400) f  | or Bobby Crook Memorial Golf Tournament Gold Spons |
| Thank you  |  |
|  | BY:Creekmore Masonic Lodge                         |
|  | Creekmore Masonic Lodge                            |